
8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

81 NY Surf G03 Academy (NYE) 81 v 90  P5 81 v 91  P5

82 GPS NH 2003 NPL GIRLS (NH) 82 v 84  G3 82 v 86  P5

83 Alleycats 2003 NPL (NYE) 83 v 90  P1 83 v 87  P2

84 Empire United Soccer Academy Rochester (NYW) 82 v 84  G3 84 v 92  P1

85 QSFC 03G NPL (NYE) 85 v 93  P1 85 v 99  G3

86 Rotterdam United 03 NL (NYE) 86 v 88  G3 82 v 86  P5

87 SDA 03 Nike (NYW) 87 v 89  P4 83 v 87  P2

88 Far Post 2003 Girls Premier (VT) 88 v 94  P1 86 v 88  G3

89 Alleycats U15 NPL (NYE) 87 v 89  P4 89 v 101  P2

90 Seacoast United Maine South 03G Blue Premier (ME) 81 v 90  P5 83 v 90  P1

91 Burlington Ajax U16G (CT) 91 v 97  G3 81 v 91  P5

92 GPS Albany Girls 03 Elite (NYE) 92 v 96  G4 84 v 92  P1

93 GPS ME Phoenix 03G Blue (ME) 93 v 100  P3 85 v 93  P1

94 Alleycats U16 Pre NPL (NYE) 88 v 94  P1 94 v 101  G4

95 GPS MA South Coast 2003 Elite Red Girls (MA) 95 v 98  P2 95 v 102  G3

96 GPS Buffalo Elite 03 (NYW) 92 v 96  G4 96 v 98  P1

97 Nordic 2003 Girls Premier (VT) 91 v 97  G3 97 v 99  P5

98 Nirvana Force (NYE) 95 v 98  P2 96 v 98  P1

99 SWSC GU16 Select Venature Azzurri (NYE) 97 v 99  P5 85 v 99  G3

100 WNY Flash 03G Red (NYW) 93 v 100  P3 100 v 103  G3

101 RFC 04 Girls (NYW) 94 v 101  G4 89 v 101  P2

102 Clifton Park U16 Evolution (NYE) 95 v 102  G3 102 v 103  P1

103 NEFC-West United 2003 (MA) 100 v 103  G3 102 v 103  P1

Mad Dog Mania 2019 - Saturday U16 - 2003 Girls Schedule



8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

81 NY Surf G03 Academy (NYE) 81 v 84  P3 81 v 82  P2

82 GPS NH 2003 NPL GIRLS (NH) 82 v 83  P2 81 v 82  P2

83 Alleycats 2003 NPL (NYE) 82 v 83  P2 83 v 96  P3

84 Empire United Soccer Academy Rochester (NYW) 81 v 84  P3 84 v 93  P2

85 QSFC 03G NPL (NYE) 85 v 88  G4 85 v 94  P1

86 Rotterdam United 03 NL (NYE) 86 v 101  P1

87 SDA 03 Nike (NYW) 87 v 98  P2 87 v 92  G3

88 Far Post 2003 Girls Premier (VT) 88 v 90  P1 85 v 88  G4

89 Alleycats U15 NPL (NYE) 89 v 90  P4 89 v 91  P3

90 Seacoast United Maine South 03G Blue Premier (ME) 88 v 90  P1 89 v 90  P4

91 Burlington Ajax U16G (CT) 91 v 92  P4 89 v 91  P3

92 GPS Albany Girls 03 Elite (NYE) 91 v 92  P4 87 v 92  G3

93 GPS ME Phoenix 03G Blue (ME) 93 v 99  P5 84 v 93  P2

94 Alleycats U16 Pre NPL (NYE) 94 v 103  G3 85 v 94  P1

95 GPS MA South Coast 2003 Elite Red Girls (MA) 95 v 96  G3 95 v 100  P1

96 GPS Buffalo Elite 03 (NYW) 95 v 96  G3 83 v 96  P3

97 Nordic 2003 Girls Premier (VT) 97 v 100  G4

98 Nirvana Force (NYE) 87 v 98  P2 98 v 103  P5

99 SWSC GU16 Select Venature Azzurri (NYE) 93 v 99  P5

100 WNY Flash 03G Red (NYW) 97 v 100  G4 95 v 100  P1

101 RFC 04 Girls (NYW) 101 v 102  P5 86 v 101  P1

102 Clifton Park U16 Evolution (NYE) 101 v 102  P5

103 NEFC-West United 2003 (MA) 94 v 103  G3 98 v 103  P5

Mad Dog Mania 2019 - Sunday U16 - 2003 Girls Schedule


